DME PROLINK Wall Mount Cabinet
Features & Benefits
• Static loading capability of up to 60 kg.
• Removable Side panels and Doors for Easy access.
• Glass or Perforated Front and Rear door options.
• Top or bottom cable entry
• Fan Tray with 1 / 2 Fans

2 2 Shelves
p Number of PDU’s
0 No PDU
1 1 x 6-Way PDU
2 2 x 6-Way PDU’s
f Fans
0 No Fans
1 1 Fan
2 2 Fans
c Color
WT White
BK Black
GY Grey
BG Beige
Part Number
D315-066051112BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 6RU, 600 Wide, 515 Deep, 1 Shelf, 1 PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
D315-096045012BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 9RU, 600 Wide, 450 Deep, no Shelf, 1PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
D315-126051112BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 12RU, 600 Wide, 515 Deep, 1 Shelf, 1 PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
D315-126060112BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 12RU, 600 Wide, 600 Deep, 1 Shelf, 1 PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
D315-156050112BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 15RU, 600 Wide, 500 Deep, 1 Shelf, 1 PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
D315-186060112BK Cabinet, Wall Mount 18RU, 600 Wide, 600 Deep, 1 Shelf, 1 PDU, 2 Fans, Black (RAL9004)
DME PROLINK Wall Mount Cabinet
Technical Assistance
Middle East HQ: +971 (4) 8118000